Issued Date Permit # Primary
Contractor
Subdivision Use Group Parcel
Address
Project
Name
Description Total Valuation Project Cost Square Feet Com/Res Lot Jurisdiction Parcel #
2/22/2023 20230260 GOVERNORS

WILSON
FARMS 6-A
C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
4067 DIXIE
BELLE DR
WI0204 NEW SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING
$229,742.08 $229,742.08 3,792 Residential 204 Franklin 08223920060
2/9/2023 20230240 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7131
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-336 SFD $346,755.11 $346,755.11 5,087 Residential 336 Hamilton 17293460020
2/9/2023 20230238 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7119
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-338 SFD $350,025.99 $350,025.99 5,097 Residential 338 Hamilton 17293460040
2/9/2023 20230237 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7107
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-340 SFD $341,736.64 $341,736.64 4,988 Residential 340 Hamilton 17293460060
2/23/2023 20230235 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7124
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-332 SFD $300,327.17 $300,327.17 4,853 Residential 332 Hamilton 1729466020
2/9/2023 20230234 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7125
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-337 SFD $237,267.27 $237,267.27 4,747 Residential 337 Hamilton 17293460030
2/9/2023 20230233 FISCHER
HOMES
PROVIDENCE C-1 - 1
FAMILY/RES
7100
BIRKDALE DR
PVE-342 SINGLE FAMILY HOME $339,264.64 $339,264.64 5,152 Residential 342 Hamilton 17293490030
2/23/2023 20230228 JONAS
HOMES, INC.
LEGACY
LANDING